1Accurax linear motor
R88L-EC-FW/GW-@
Accurax linear motor
New linear motors with optimised efficiency
Iron-core motors for high speed and high duty cycle
operations and Ironless motors for cogging-free and
high dynamic applications. Both motor and families
deliver unparalleled accuracy and performance

282 N 1400 N R88L-EC-GW-0706-APLS R88D-KN08H-ECT-L –
423 N 2100 N R88L-EC-GW-0709-APLS R88D-KN10H-ECT-L –
Type designation
R88L-EC-FW-0303-ANPC
Accurax linear motor component
Design Revision No.
Code
FW
GW
Iron-core motor coil
Ironless motor coil
Code
03
Specifications
30 mm active magnet width
50 mm active magnet width
60 mm active magnet width
70 mm active magnet width
110 mm active magnet width
05
06
07
11
Code
03
Specifications
3-coil model
6-coil model
9-coil model
12-coil model
15-coil model
06
09
12
15
Code
NP
PL
Specifications
No connectors
With connectors
Code
C
S
Specifications
Compact (Iron-core models)
Standard (Ironless models)
Specifications
Motor type
Magnet width
Coil model
Connector options
Motor series
Accurax linear motor 3
Magnet track
Hall sensor
Iron-core motors R88L-EC-FW-@ (230/400 VAC)
All other values at 25ºC (±10%).
Linear servomotor specifications
Voltage 230/400V
Linear motor model R88L-EC-FW-@ 0303-@ 0306-@ 0606-@ 0609-@ 0612-@ 1112-@ 1115-@
Maximum speed (100 V) m/s 2,5 2 1
Maximum speed (200 V) m/s 5 4 2
Maximum speed (400 V) m/s 10 8 4
Peak force*1
*1 Coil temperature rising by 6K/s.
N 105 210 400 600 800 1600 2000
Peak current*1 Arms 3.1 6.1 10 15 20 20 25
Continuous force*2
*2 Values at 100°C coil temperature and magnets at 25°C. Coil unit must be attached to the given cooling plate sizes in the table and an airstream of 2.5 m/s (25°C)
has to be applied.
N 48 96 160 240 320 608 760
Continuous current*2 Arms 1.24 2.4 3.4 5.2 6.9 6.5 8.2